
THE BRITISH SCHOOL OF KUWAIT
MAY/JUNE 23 Y12 & Y13 EXAMINATION TIMETABLE

Day Date Session Times Examination Specification/Component Code Duration No. Students Exam Room
Friday 31-Mar-23 am/pm 08:30-13:30 Art & Design - Digital Media & Design 9481 5h 1 Euston
Saturday 1-Apr-23 am/pm 08:30-13:30 Art & Design - Digital Media & Design 9481 5h 1 Euston
Friday 7-Apr-23 am/pm 08:30-13:30 Art & Design - Graphic Communication 9842 5h 2 Euston
Friday 7-Apr-23 am/pm 08:30-13:30 Art & Design - Fine Art 9479 5h 5 Euston
Saturday 8-Apr-23 am/pm 08:30-13:30 Art & Design - Graphic Communication 9842 5h 2 Euston
Saturday 8-Apr-23 am/pm 08:30-13:30 Art & Design - Fine Art 9479 5h 5 Euston
Friday 14-Apr-23 am/pm 08:30-13:30 Art & Design - Graphic Communication 9842 5h 2 Euston
Friday 14-Apr-23 am/pm 08:30-13:30 Art & Design - Fine Art 9479 5h 5 Euston
Friday 5-May-23 am/pm 08:30-13:30 GCE Art & Design - Fine Art                       9FA0 5h 3 Euston
Saturday 6-May-23 am/pm 08:30-14:30 GCE Art & Design - Fine Art 9FA0 5h 3 Euston
Monday 8-May-23 am 09:00-10:30 IAS Biology WBI11 1h 30 19 SB02
Tuesday 9-May-23 am 09:00-11:00 IAS Physics PH01 2h 28 SB02
Tuesday 9-May-23 pm 12:00-13:30 IAS Computer Science 9618/12 1h 30 23 SB02
Thursday 11-May-23 pm 12:00-14:30 IAS French (Listening) WFR02/01 2h 30 2 SB01
Friday 12-May-23 am/pm 08:30-13:30 GCE Art & Design - Fine Art 9FA0 5h 2 Euston
Friday 12-May-23 am/pm 08:30-13:30 GCE Art & Design - Graphic Communication 9FA0 5h 1 Euston
Saturday 13-May-23 am/pm 08:30-13:30 GCE Art & Design - Graphic Communication 9GC0 5h 1 Euston
Saturday 13-May-23 am/pm 09:00-12:30 IAS French Speaking WFR01/01 10 mins 2 131,135
Monday 15-May-23 am 11:00 - 12:30 AS Economics 8EC0/01 1h 30 7 SB02
Monday 15-May-23 pm 15:30 - 17:10 AS Further Maths 8FM0/01 1h 40 7 SB02
Tuesday 16-May-23 am 11:30 - 13:00 AS Chemistry 8CH0/01 1h 30 40 Theatre
Wednesday 17-May-23 pm 15:30 - 17:45 AS History 8HI0/1C 2h 15 6 SB02
Thursday 18-May-23 am 11:00 - 13:00 AS English Literature 8ET0/01 2h 11 SB02
Thursday 18-May-23 am 11:00 - 13:00 A2 Economics A 9EC0/01 2h 5 SB02
Thursday 18-May-23 pm 15:30 - 17:30 AS Maths 8MA0/01 2h 55 S204,S205,S206, CR01
Friday 19-May-23 am 08:30 - 10:00 IAS Biology WBI12 1h 30 47 Theatre
Friday 19-May-23 am 09:30 - 11:00 IAS Geography GG01A 1h 30 6 SB01
Friday 19-May-23 am 10:30 - 12:00 AS Business Studies 8BS0/01 1h 30 15 Theatre
Friday 19-May-23 am 12:30 - 14:30 IAS Computer Science 9618/22 2h 23 Theatre
Friday 19-May-23 pm 15:30 - 17:10 AS Further Maths 8FM0/2K 1h 40 7 Theatre
Monday 22-May-23 am 11:00 - 12:30 AS Economics A 8EC0/02 1h 30 7 CF06
Monday 22-May-23 am 12:00 - 13:30 IA2 Computer Science 9618/32 1h 30 10 CR01
Monday 22-May-23 pm 15:30 - 17:30 A2 Economics A 9EC0/02 2h 5 CF06
Tuesday 23-May-23 am 09:00 - 11:00 IAS Physics PH02 2h 29 S204,S206
Tuesday 23-May-23 am 11:00 - 13:00 A2 Business Studies 9BS0/01 2h 5 S205
Tuesday 23-May-23 am 11:30 - 13:00 AS Chemistry 8CH0/02 1h 30 40 Theatre
Tuesday 23-May-23 pm 12:00 - 14:30 IAS Arabic WAA01/01 2h 30 2 CR01



Tuesday 23-May-23 pm 15:30 - 17:00 AS History 8HI0/2C 1h 30 6 CR01
Tuesday 23-May-23 pm 15:30 - 18:00 A2 Arabic 9AA0/01 2h 30 1 CR01
Wednesday 24-May-23 am 09:00 - 10:20 IAS Biology WBI13 1h 20 47 Theatre
Wednesday 24-May-23 am 09:30 - 12:00 IA2 Computer Science (Practical) 9618/42 2h 30 10 G03
Wednesday 24-May-23 am 11:30 - 13:45 A2 History 9HI0/1C 2h 15 2 CF06
Wednesday 24-May-23 pm 15:30 - 17:45 A2 English Literature 9ET0/01 2h 15 3 SB01
Thursday 25-May-23 am 12:00 - 14:00 IAS Drama 9482/12 2h 4 SB01
Thursday 25-May-23 pm 15:30 - 16:45 AS Maths 8MA0/02 1h 15 55 SB01,SB02
Thursday 25-May-23 pm 15:30 - 17:00 A2 Further maths 9FMA0/01 1h 30 4 SB02
Friday 26-May-23 am 09:30 - 11:00 IAS Geography GG02 1h 30 5 SB02
Friday 26-May-23 am 11:30 - 12:45 AS English Literature 8ET0/02 1h 15 11 SB01
Friday 26-May-23 pm 15:30 - 17:00 AS Business Studies 8BS0/02 1h 30 15 SB02
Tuesday 30-May-23 am 09:30 - 11:30 IA2 Physics PH03 2h 7 SB01
Wednesday 31-May-23 am 12:00 - 14:30 IAS PE 9396\12 2h 30 1 CR01
Thursday 1-Jun-23 am 09:00 - 10:45 IA2 Biology WBI14 1h 45 5 SB01
Monday 5-Jun-23 am 09:00 - 10:45 IA2 Biology WBI15 1h 45 15 CR01
Monday 5-Jun-23 am 11:00 - 13:00 A2 Economics A 9EC0/03 2h 5 CR01
Monday 5-Jun-23 am 12:00 - 14:30 IA2 PE 9396/32 2h 30 2 S204
Monday 5-Jun-23 pm 15:30 - 17:00 A2 Further Maths 9FM0/02 1h 30 4 SB01
Tuesday 6-Jun-23 pm 15:30 - 18:10 A2 Arabic 9AA0/02 2h 40 1 SB01
Tuesday 6-Jun-23 pm 15:30 - 17:30 A2 Maths 9MA0/01 2h 25 SB01
Wednesday 7-Jun-23 am 11:00 - 13:00 A2 Business Studies 9BS0/02 2h 5 CR01
Thursday 8-Jun-23 am 11:00 - 12:15 A2 English Literature 9ET0/02 1h 15 3 SB01
Friday 9-Jun-23 pm 15:30 - 17:00 A2 History 9HI0/2C 1h 30 2 S206
Monday 12-Jun-23 am 11:00 - 12:45 A2 Chemistry 9CH0/01 1h 45 14 S205
Tuesday 13-Jue-23 am 11:00 - 13:15 A2 History 9HI0/37 2h 15 2 CF06
Tuesday 13-Jue-23 pm 15:30 - 17:30 A2 Maths 9MA0/02 2h 25 SB02
Tuesday 13-Jue-23 pm 15:30 - 17:45 A2 Arabic (Listening) 9AA0/03 2h 15 1 CR01
Wednesday 14-Jun-23 am 11:00 - 13:00 A2 Business Studies 9BS)/03 2h 6 SB01
Thursday 15-Jun-23 am 09:30 - 11:30 IA2 Physics PH04 2h 7 SB01
Friday 16-Jun-23 am 09:30 - 10:50 IA2 Biology WBI16 1h 20 15 SB01
Friday 16-Jun-23 am 09:30: - 11:00 IAL Geography GG03 1h 30 1 SB01
Friday 16-Jun-23 pm 15:30 - 17:45 A2 English Literature 9ET0/03 2h 15 3 SB01
Monday 19-Jun-23 am 09:30 - 11:00 IA2 Geography GG04 1h 30 1 SB01
Monday 19-Jun-23 pm 15:30 - 17:15 A2 Chemistry 9CH0/02 1h 45 14 SB01
Tuesday 20-Jun-23 pm 15:30 - 17:30 A2 Maths 9MA0/03 2h 25 SB01
Wednesday 21-Jun-23 am 09:30 - 11:30 IA2 Physics PH05 2h 7 SB02
Friday 23-Jun-23 am 09:30 - 11:00 IA2 Geography GG05 1h 30 1 SB01
Friday 23-Jun-23 am 11:30 - 14:00 A2 Chemistry 9CH0/03 2h 30 14 SB01
Friday 23-Jun-23 pm 15:30 - 17:00 A2 Further maths 9FM0/3D 1h 30 4 SB01
Monday 26-Jun-23 pm 15:30 - 17:00 A2 Further maths 9FM0/4D 1h 30 4 SB01

Please note the following: (see original timetable with your statement of entry for these notes)
Art & Design Practicals, Computer Science, Speaking and Listening exams are in bold text
Clash examinations (when a candidate has two exams scheduled at the same time) are shaded - information will be provided for students affected by clashes closer to the exam date.
Arrive at your examination at least 20 minutes before the start time.



Be seated at least 10 minutes before the start time.
Examinations in TSK are shown by rooms SB01, SB02, SB03, S202, S203, S204, S205, S206
Candidates must adhere strictly to BSK's Secondary Uniform Policy.
Candidates must have with them, at each examination, their statement of entry and BSK ID badge.


